
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Whale Tail A47-N Sump construction summary report for water licence 2AM-
WTP1830
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Thu, Nov 20, 2025 at 11:18 AM
To: Alexandra Ozaruk <alexandra.ozaruk@agnicoeagle.com>, Laurier Allard <laurier.allard@agnicoeagle.com>, Camille
Pelletier <camille.pelletier@agnicoeagle.com>, Michelle Sadler <Michelle.Sadler@agnicoeagle.com>, Patrice Gagnon
<patrice.gagnon@agnicoeagle.com>
Bcc: Distro Meadow Bank <distro-2am-mea@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges receipt November 20, 2025 of the construction summary report for A47-N Sump
it has been saved to the following link:

https://public.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-
WTP1830%20Agnico/3%20TECH/D%20CONSTRUCTION/D16/2025/

This submission is distributed for information.

Regards,

Richard
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